
371 

814203 
814203 
814203 
814203 
814234 
814249 
814347 

814359 
B14447 
814451 
814452 
814453 
814453 
814458 
814745 
814754 
814756 
814757 
814777 
814829 
814830 

814831 
814844 
815006 
815025 
815027 
815089 
815093 
815101 
815102 
815144 
B15175 
815175 

815175 

815198 
815268 
815337 

815350 
815352 
815559 
815585 
815585 
815585 

815585 
815682 
815682 
815745 
815747 
815748 
815749 
815750 
815752 
815783 
815906 
815939 
815941 
815953 
815953 
815953 
815953 
815957 
815961 
8159462 
815963 
816000 
814000 
816111 
816113 
Bi6114 

| 816116 
816121 
816235 
816236 

816242 
816247 

1816256 
8146265 
816249 
816273 

m
m
m
m
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SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE, 
SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE, 
SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE, 
SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE, 
TULSA TELEPHONE CO INC 
ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL 
FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 
SCOTT RICE 
A B DICK PRODUCTS CO 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO 
WILLIAMS GENERICS INC 
JIMMIE JONES CO. 
CURTIN MATHESON 
REMEL 
REMEL 
SEVCO 
SQUTHWESTERN BELL 
FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 
TULSA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
STERILIZER SERVICE CO. 
YELLOW FREIGHT 
UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER 
RIVERSIDE PUBLISHING CO 
OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH 
IBM 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
BUILDING OPERATIONS 
CORAL SWIMMING POOL 
OKLAHOMA PHYSICIANS 
MANPOWER INC 
EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY 
GLIDDEN COMPANY 
FAMILY MEDICAL CARE 
CAUGHMAN AIR CONDITIONING 
CAUGHMAN AIR CONDITIONING 
CAUGHMAN AIR CONDITIONING 
CAUGHMAN AIR CONDITIONING 
HONEYWELL 
HONEYWELL 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY OF BROKEN ARROW 
OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY 
BIXBY TELEPHONE 
AT&T 
AT&T 
SCOTT RICE 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
NOLAN, VERA 
BEELER, JUDY M 
BMI SYSTEMS CORPORATION 
BMI SYSTEMS CORPORATION 
BMI SYSTEMS CORPORATION 
BMI SYSTEMS CORPORATION 
QUALITY TROPHY 
SCHOOLEY AND CO INC 
WILLIAMS GENERICS INC 
WHITEHALL LABORATORIES 
UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY 
UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL Co 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL Co 
EXPO SQUARE 
SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE, 
MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR 
LOOMIS ARMORED INC 
KPL GAS SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS Co. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE 
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS 
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MACHNRY /EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

337.00 
311.88 
406.80 
298.32 

1,090.00 
3,496.32 

480.00 
9.84 

180.00 
100.00 
100.00 

8.65 

B.66 
30.72 

3.00 
43.00 

23.70 
23.70 
17.00 

178.62 
600.00 

1,600.00 
175.00 
105.91 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 35,00 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 57.53 
PREMIUMS 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
BUILDINGS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

7,169.84 
1,053.91 

318.00 
254.40 
43.50 

755.39 
145.79 
14.62 

151.35 
691.68 
395.46 
36.37 
72.10 

500.00 
15.75 
14.49 
18.90 
13.86 
24.00 
24.00 
30.92 
7.69 

1,000.00 
30.58 
18.25 
10.95 
11.82 
47.88 

360.00 
160.00 
113.66 
58.37 
79.87 
55.30 

375.00 
1,787.00 

115.44 
119.95 
130.50 
130.50 
42.58 
45.05 
3.50 

128.00 
3,737.00 

358.53 
215.00 
20.92 
16.05 

220.65 
27.50 

247.06 
28.50 


