MONDAY, JUNE	E 20, 1988, CONTINUED		
,			
814203	SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,	SERVICES	339.00
814203	SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,	SERVICES	311.88
814203	SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,	SERVICES	406.80
B14203	SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE,	SERVICES	298.32
814234	TULSA TELEPHONE CO INC	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	1,090.00
814249	ORTHO PHARMACEUTICAL	SUPPLIES	3,496.32
814347 814359	FAMILY MEDICAL CARE	SERVICES	480.00
1	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	9.84
B14447	A B DICK PRODUCTS CO	SUPPLIES	180.00
814451 814452	MID CONTINENT SURGICAL	SUPPLIES	100.00
814453	MID CONTINENT SURGICAL	SUPPLIES	100.00
814453	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SUPPLIES	8.65
814458	BEACON STAMP & SEAL CO	SUPPLIES	8.66
814745	WILLIAMS GENERICS INC JIMMIE JONES CO.	SUPPLIES	30.72
814754	CURTIN MATHESON	SUPPLIES	3.00
814756	REMEL	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	43.00
814757	REMEL	SUPPLIES	23.70 23.70
814777	SEVCO	SUPPLIES	17.00
814829	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	178.62
814830	FAMILY MEDICAL CARE	SERVICES	600.00
814831	TULSA MEDICAL COLLEGE	SERVICES	1,600.00
814844	STERILIZER SERVICE CO.	SERVICES	175.00
B15006	YELLOW FREIGHT	SUPPLIES	105.91
815025	UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	
815027	RIVERSIDE PUBLISHING CO	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	
815089	OKLAHOMA STATE HEALTH	PREMIUMS	7,169.84
815093	IBM	SERVICES	1,053.91
815101	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES	318.00
815102 815164	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES	254.40
815175	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP BUILDING OPERATIONS	SUPPLIES	43.50
815175	BUILDING OPERATIONS	SERVICES	755.39
815175	BUILDING OPERATIONS	SERVICES TRAVEL	145.79
815198	CORAL SWIMMING POOL	SUPPLIES	14.62 151.35
815268	OKLAHOMA PHYSICIANS	SUPPLIES	691.68
815337	MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	395.46
815350	EMPIRE PLUMBING SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	36.37
815352	GLIDDEN COMPANY	SUPPLIES	72.10
815559	FAMILY MEDICAL CARE	SERVICES	500.00
815585 E	CAUGHMAN AIR CONDITIONING	SERVICES	15.75
815585 E	CAUGHMAN AIR CONDITIONING	SERVICES	14.49
815585 E 815585 E	CAUGHMAN AIR CONDITIONING	SERVICES	18.90
815682	CAUGHMAN AIR CONDITIONING HONEYWELL	SERVICES	13.86
815682	HONEYWELL	SERVICES SERVICES	24.00
815745	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	24.00 30.92
815747	CITY OF BROKEN ARROW	SERVICES	7.69
815748	OFFSET SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	1,000.00
815749	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES	30.58
815750	AT&T	SERVICES	18.25
815752	AT&T	SERVICES	10.95
815783	SCOTT RICE	SUPPLIES	11.82
815906	GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	47.88
815939	NOLAN, VERA	SERVICES	360.00
815941 815953	BEELER, JUDY M	SERVICES	160.00
815953	BMI SYSTEMS CORPORATION BMI SYSTEMS CORPORATION	SERVICES	113.66
815953	BMI SYSTEMS CORPORATION	SERVICES SERVICES	58.37
815953	BMI SYSTEMS CORPORATION	SERVICES	79.87
815957	QUALITY TROPHY	SUPPLIES	55.30
815961	SCHOOLEY AND CO INC	BUILDINGS	375.00 1,787.00
815962	WILLIAMS GENERICS INC	SUPPLIES	115.44
815963 816000	WHITEHALL LABORATORIES	SUPPLIES	119.95
B16000	UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	130.50
816111	UNITED MEDICAL SUPPLY SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SUPPLIES	130.50
816113	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	42.58
816114	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TEL CO	SERVICES	45.05
816116	EXPO SQUARE	SERVICES	3.50
816121	SHIEW JANITOR SERVICE.	SERVICES	128.00
816235	MONTGOMERY ELEVATOR	SERVICES SERVICES	3,737.00
816236	LOOMIS ARMORED INC	SERVICES	358.53
816242	KPL GAS SERVICE	SERVICES	215.00
816247 816256	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	20.92
816265	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	16.05
816269	EXECUTIVE COURIER SERVICE	SERVICES	220.65 27.50
816273	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	247.00
	SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC	SERVICES	28.50
1			_0.00